GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS of HULL DATE

BOAT MANUFACTURER
BOAT MODEL
BOAT WEIGHT (DRY)

DEALER NAME

A-BOTTOM WIDTH OF BOAT

B - OUTER CHINE

C - INNER CHINE

D - APPROXIMATE RISE OF BOAT

E - BEAM OF BOAT

G -LENGTH OVERALL
H - BOW EYE TO TRANSOM/KEEL
I - BOW TO TRANSOM/KEEL

J - VERTICAL DIMENSIONS

Godfrey Marine

S5203

2,600 Ibs

87.7”

N/A

N/A

9.7”

102”

249”

216.8”

240”7

29.1”
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Fulcrum point Approx.
(' bottom rear transom forward)

Max Fuel Cap. 49 gal
Max. Battery(s) 2
Max. Fresh Water 13 gal
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