## GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS of HULL DATE

BOAT MANUFACTURER	Godfrey Marine			
BOAT MODEL	SS203			
BOAT WEIGHT (DRY)	2,600 lbs	_	Г	
DEALER NAME				
A - BOTTOM WIDTH OF BOAT	87.7"		<i></i> ⊌	
B - OUTER CHINE	N/A			D
C - INNER CHINE	N/A	-	-C <del></del>	
D - APPROXIMATE RISE OF BOAT	9.7"			
E - BEAM OF BOAT	102"	Fulcrum point Approx.  ( bottom rear transom fo	orward)	
G - LENGTH OVERALL	249"	Max Fuel Cap.	49 gal	
		Max. Battery(s)	2	
H - BOW EYE TO TRANSOM/KEEL	216.8"	Max. Fresh Water	13 mal	
I - BOW TO TRANSOM/KEEL	240"	wax. Fresh water	13 gal	
J - VERTICAL DIMENSIONS	29.1"			

